
WESTWIND CALENDAR 2024-2025 
 

 

Standard School Calendar and Non-instructional days are below. Please check our 
website for calendar updates and ongoing school events and activities: 
https://westwind.sd38.bc.ca. 
 

 

 

 

Tuesday, September 3 First day of school 

Friday, September 20 Professional Development Day  

Monday, September 30 Truth & Reconciliation Stat holiday 

Monday, October 14 Thanksgiving Day 

Wed, Oct 23 & Thurs, Oct 24 Early Dismissal for Learning Updates (1:45pm) 

Friday, October 25 Provincial Professional Development Day  

Monday, November 11 Remembrance Day Stat Holiday 

Monday, November 25 Professional Development Day  

Mon, Dec 23 to Fri, Jan 3 Winter Vacation 

Monday, January 6 Return to School  

Monday, January 27 Professional Development Day  

Wed, Feb 12 & Thurs, Feb 13 Early Dismissal for Learning Updates (1:45pm) 

Friday, February 14 District-wide Professional Development Day 

Monday, February 17 Family Day Holiday 

Mon, Mar 17 to Fri, Mar 28 Spring Vacation  

Friday, April 18 Good Friday 

Monday, April 21 Easter Monday 

Friday, May 16 Professional Development Day  

Monday, May 19 Victoria Day Holiday 

Thursday, June 26 Last Day of School for Students 

https://westwind.sd38.bc.ca/

